
Dear customer,

Thank you for choosing Light Therapy Lamp . This introduction will help you to properly install 

and use your new lamp. Please read these carefully before using and keep them for future 

reference.  

 

PACKAGE CONTENTS

PACKAGE CONTENTS

USAGE

SPECIFICATION

●  1x  Light Therapy Lamp 

●  1x Adapter

●  1x User Manual

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 

Please read the instruction manual before using the lamp.

To ensure the longer life, please do not install near heat, corrosive or damp place.

Installation at the point that no shock, momentum and fire. Do not let it fall from high 

place and avoid a crash.

Before cleaning, make sure that the lamp is disconnected from the power supply.

Before using the lamp, please check if the lamp is damaged during transport. If the 

lamp has shown any damage, do not use or install the lamp.

Please do not disassemble or repair the lamp yourself.

INSTALLATION
Installation Instructions

1.

2.

Please check the accessories of the lamp carefully before installation.

To ensure the normal work of the lamp, please use the appropriate voltage.

Installation steps

Insert the lamp ring part into the base. Then connect the power supply.

Short touch for ON/OFF, long touch to change the brightness.

Touch it, the lamp will flash once to show successful timing. 
The lamp will turn off after one hour. Touch again, the lamp 
will flash twice to show that the timer has been cleared.

Change the color temperature

Model Nr.

Material

Voltage

Color Temperature

Wattage

Brightness

Dimmable

Color rendering index

Touch Control

Timer

USB Port

VL-ML-TDWW24W01

Aluminum + Silica gel

AC100-240V 50/60Hz

2700K-4000K-6500K

24W(max)

700LM

Yes(5%-100%)

98

Yes

1 Hour

Yes. Output: 5V 2A

- EN - - EN -

Sehr geehrte(r) Kunde/Kundin,
vielen Dank für Ihre Entscheidung für Light Therapy Lamp. Diese Bedienungsanleitung wird 

Ihnen dabei helfen, wie Sie die Lampe richtig installieren und benutzen können.Bitte lesen 

Sie diese Broschüre vor der Anwendung sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie diese für 

zukünftige Bezugnahmen auf.  

PACKUNGSINHALT

PRODUKTSTRUKTUR

ANWENDUNG

SPECIFIKATION

●  1x Light Therapy Lamp

●  1x Adapter

●  1x Bedienungsanleitung

SICHERHEITSHINWEISE
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 

Lesen Sie bitte vor der Benutzung die Anweisung zuerst.

Verwenden Sie das Gerät nicht in der Nähe von Hitze, Korrosion oder Feuchtigkeit, um 

eine längere Lebensdauer zu gewährleisten.

Installation an dem Ort, dass kein Wackeln und Feuer. Lassen Sie es nicht von der Höhe 

fallen und vermeiden Sie einen Absturz.

Stellen Sie vor der Reinigung sicher, dass die Lampe von der Stromversorgung getrennt ist.

Bevor Sie die Lampe verwenden, überprüfen Sie bitte, ob die Lampe auf dem Transport 

beschädigt wird. Wenn die Lampe irgendwelche Beschädigung gezeigt hätte, verwenden 

oder installieren Sie die Lampe nicht.

Bitte demontieren oder reparieren die Lampe niemals selbst.

INSTALLATION
Installation Einleitung

1.

2.

Bitte überprüfen Sie das Zubehör der Lampe vor der Installation sorgfältig.

Verwenden Sie die entsprechende Spannung, um die normale Funktion der Lampe zu 

gewährleisten.

Installationsschritte
Setzen Sie das Lampenringteil in den Sockel ein. Schließen Sie dann die Stromversorgung an.

Kurze Berührung für EIN / AUS, lange Berührung zum Ändern 
der Helligkeit.

Berühren Sie es, die Lampe blinkt einmal, um das erfolgreiche 
Timing anzuzeigen. Die Lampe erlischt nach einer Stunde. 
Berühren Sie erneut, die Lampe blinkt zweimal, um anzuzeigen,

 

dass der Timer gelöscht wurde.

die Farbtemperatur Ändern

Artikelnummer

Material

Stromspannung

Farbtemperatur

Stromverbrauch

Lichtleistung

Dimmbar

Farbwiedergabeindex (CRI)

Berührungssteuerung

Timer

USB-Anschluss

VL-ML-TDWW24W01

Aluminium + Kieselgel

AC100-240V 50/60Hz

2700K-4000K-6500K

24W(max)

700LM

Ja(5%-100%)

98

Ja

1 Stunde

Ja. Ausgangspannung: 5V 2A

- DE - - DE -

Cher client/ Chère cliente,

Merci d'avoir choisi Light Therapy Lamp. Cette introduction vous aidera à installer et à 

utiliser correctement votre nouvelle lampe. Veuillez les lire attentivement avant de les 

utiliser et les conserver pour référence future.  

CONTENU DU COLIS

STRUCTURE DU PRODUIT

UTILISAITON 

SPÉCIFICATION

●  1x Light Therapy Lamp

●  1x Adaptateur

●  1x Manuel d'utilisation

CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 

Veuillez lire le manuel d'instructions avant d'utiliser la lampe.

Pour assurer une durée de vie plus longue, veuillez ne pas installer à proximité d'un 

endroit chaud, corrosif ou humide.

Installation au point où aucun choc, élan et feu. Ne le laissez pas tomber de haut pour 

éviter un accident.

Avant le nettoyage, assurez-vous que la lampe est déconnectée de l'alimentation électrique.

Avant d'utiliser la lampe, veuillez vérifier si la lampe est endommagée pendant le transport. 

Si la lampe a été endommagée, n'utilisez pas et n'installez pas la lampe.

Veuillez ne pas démonter ni réparer la lampe vous-même.

INSTALLATION
Instructions d'installation

1.

2.

Veuillez vérifier soigneusement les accessoires de la lampe avant l'installation.

Pour assurer le fonctionnement normal de la lampe, veuillez utiliser la tension appropriée.

Étapes d'installation

Insérez la partie de l'anneau de la lampe dans la base. Ensuite connectez l'alimentation.

Touche courte pour ALLUMER / ÉTEINDRE, touche longue pour 
changer la luminosité.

Touchez-le, la lampe clignotera une fois pour indiquer que la 
minuterie réussite. La lampe s'éteindra après une heure. 
Touchez à nouveau, la lampe clignotera deux fois pour 
indiquer que la minuterie a été effacée.

Changer la température de couleur

Numéro de modèle

Materiel

Tension

Température de couleur

Puissance

Luminosité

Dimmable

Indice de rendu des couleurs

Control tactile 

Minuterie 

Port USB 

VL-ML-TDWW24W01

Aluminium + Gel de silice

AC100-240V 50/60Hz

2700K-4000K-6500K

24W(max)

700LM

Oui(5%-100%)

98

Oui

1 Heure

Oui. Sortie: 5V 2A

 

- FR - - FR -

Estimado cliente,

Gracias por elegir Light Therapy Lamp . Esta introducción le ayudará a instalar y usar 

correctamente su nueva lámpara. Léala detenidamente antes de usar la lámpara 

y guárdela para referencia futura.   

CONTENIDOS DEL PAQUETE

ESTRUCTURA DEL PRODUCTO 

USO

ESPECIFICACIÓN

●  1x Light Therapy Lamp

●  1x Adaptador

●  1x Manual de Usuario

INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 

Lea el manual de instrucciones antes de usar la lámpara.

Para garantizar una vida útil más larga, no lo coloque cerca de lugares calientes, 

corrosivos o húmedos.

Instalación en el punto que no choque, impulso y fuego. No lo deje caer desde lugares 

altos y evite un choque.

Antes de limpiar, asegúrese de que la lámpara esté desconectada de la fuente de 

alimentación.

Antes de usar la lámpara, verifique si la lámpara está dañada durante el transporte. Si 

la lámpara ha mostrado algún daño, no la use ni la instale.

No desmonte ni repare la lámpara usted mismo.

INSTALACIÓN
Instrucción de instalación

1.

2.

Verifique cuidadosamente los accesorios de la lámpara antes de la instalación.

Para garantizar el funcionamiento normal de la lámpara, utilice el voltaje adecuado.

Pasos de instalación
Inserte la parte del anillo de la lámpara en la base. Luego conecte la fuente de 

alimentación.

Toque corto para ENCENDIDO / APAGADO, toque largo 
para regular el brillo.

Tóquelo, la lámpara parpadeará una vez para mostrar la 
sincronización exitosa. La lámpara se apagará después de 
una hora. Tóquelo de nuevo, la lámpara parpadeará dos 
veces para mostrar que se ha borrado el temporizador.

Regular la temperatura del color

Modelo Nr.

Material

Voltaje

Temperatura del Color

Potencia

Brillo

Regulable

Índice de reproducción cromática

Control Táctil

Temporizador

Puerto USB

VL-ML-TDWW24W01

Aluminio + gel de sílice

AC100-240V 50/60Hz

2700K-4000K-6500K

24W(max)

700LM

Sí (5%-100%)

98

Sí

1 Hora

Sí. Salida: 5V 2A

- ES - - ES -

Gentile cliente,

Grazie per scegliere Light Therapy Lamp . Questa introduzione ti aiuterà a installare e 

utilizzare correttamente la tua nuova lampada. Leggere attentamente prima di 

utilizzare la lampada e conservarla per riferimento futuro.   

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

STRUTTURA DEL PRODOTTO

USO

SPECIFICAZIONE

●  1x Light Therapy Lamp

●  1x Adattatore

●  1x Manuale Utente

ISTRUZIONI DI SICUREZZA
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 

Leggere il manuale di istruzioni prima di utilizzare la lampada.

Per garantire una maggiore durata, non posizionarlo vicino a luoghi caldi, corrosivi o 

umidi.

Installazione nel punto che non si schianta, impulso e fuoco. Non lasciarlo cadere da 

luoghi alti ed evitare un incidente.

Prima di pulire, assicurarsi che la lampada sia scollegata dalla fonte di alimentazione.

Prima di utilizzare la lampada, verificare se la lampada è danneggiata durante il trasporto. 

Se la lampada ha mostrato danni, non utilizzarla o installarla.

Non smontare o riparare la lampada da soli.

INSTALLAZIONE
Istruzioni per l'installazione

1.

2.

Controllare attentamente gli accessori della lampada prima dell'installazione.

Per garantire il normale funzionamento della lampada, utilizzare la tensione corretta.

Fasi di installazione
Inserire la parte ad anello della lampada nella base. Quindi collegare l'alimentatore.

Tocco breve su ON/OFF, tocco lungo per regolare la luminosità.

Toccalo, la spia lampeggerà una volta per mostrare 
l'accoppiamento riuscito. La lampada si spegnerà dopo 
un'ora. Toccalo di nuovo, la spia lampeggerà due volte per 
mostrare che il timer è stato azzerato.

Regola la temperatura del colore

Modello Nr.

Materiale

Voltaggio

Temperatura di colore

Energia

Luminosità

Dimmerabile

Indice di resa cromatica

Controllo touch

Timer

Porta USB

VL-ML-TDWW24W01

Alluminio +  Gel di silice

AC100-240V 50/60Hz

2700K-4000K-6500K

24W(max)

700LM

Sì (5%-100%)

98

Sì

1 Ora

Sì. Partenza: 5V 2A

- IT - - IT -

User Manual
Light Therapy Lamp

Model: VL-ML-TDWW24W01

材质: 105g铜版纸      尺寸: 100*140mm      印刷: 单黑双面印刷       装订方式: 风琴折页


